
Social Studies
Grade 3

Unit
Big Ideas
Understandings

Standards

Where in the World Is
Colchester, VT?

Students will understand:
● Geography helps to define a

community

C3
D2.Geo.4-9.3-5

CCSS
RI.1-10
W.7
SL.1
L.6

Native Americans: First
Inhabitants

Students will understand:
● Historically, the Native American

people were involved in different
types of conflict that changed
their lifestyle and culture.

● People and their environment
are interdependent.

C3
D2.His.1-6,12,16.3-5

CCSS
RI.1-10
W.7
SL.1
L.6


